
THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012
info@sabbex.co.za  |  www.sabbex.co.za

P.O. Box 51468, V&A Waterfront, Cape Town 8002
Tel: +27 +21 418 5034
Fax: +27 +21 418 5094
Email: info@ctbi.co.za
Website: www.ctbi.co.za

T
H

E
 S

O
U

T
H

 A
F

R
IC

A
N

 B
O

AT
B

U
ILD

IN
G

 IN
D

U
S

T
R

Y
 G

U
ID

E
2012

SABI2011 Front Cover Final  9/13/11  11:13 AM  Page 1



SABI2011 Inside Cover Final  9/13/11  11:16 AM  Page 1



SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:22 AM  Page 1



2

SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING
INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

CONTENTS

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY LISTING .............................................. 05

CTBI MEMBERS DIRECTORY LISTING
BOATS

- Commercial ................................................................................................ 38
- Inflatables .................................................................................................. 39
- Power / Motorboats .................................................................................. 41
- Sailboats .................................................................................................... 43

BUSINESS GOODS AND SERVICES
- Boatbuilding / Technical Services .............................................................. 50
- Organisations .............................................................................................. 51
- Publications and Media .............................................................................. 52
- Training ........................................................................................................ 52
- Transport / Shipping Services .................................................................... 54

CONSUMER GOODS AND SERVICES
- Charter / Rentals ........................................................................................ 57
- Events .......................................................................................................... 57
- Facilities / Maintenance ............................................................................ 58
- Ownership Services .................................................................................... 60
- Retail .......................................................................................................... 60

ENGINES AND ENGINE SYSTEMS
- Engines and Motors .................................................................................... 61

MARINE EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES
- Boatbuilding Materials and Equipment .................................................... 63
- Boat care, Chemicals, Coatings, Maintenance .......................................... 67
- Boat Covers and Canvas Deck Hardware/Rigging .................................... 67
- Electrical ...................................................................................................... 69
- Electronics .................................................................................................. 71
- Interior Furnishings .................................................................................... 72
- Marina and Yard Equipment ...................................................................... 73
- Safety Equipment ...................................................................................... 73
- Steering/ Stability Equipment .................................................................... 74

YACHT CLUB LISTINGS
- Eastern Cape .............................................................................................. 76
- Kwazulu Natal ............................................................................................ 76
- Northern Regions ........................................................................................ 77
- Western Cape ............................................................................................ 78

INDEX .............................................................................................................. 81

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 2



3THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

MARINE INDUSTRY 
ASSOCIATION SOUTH AFRICA

A nationally recognised industry association representing the entire 
boating community and industry value chain in South Africa.

MISSION:

• To be representative of the entire boating industry
• To be relevant to your business
• To partner with you in developing the the marine industry

OBJECTIVES:

Unite, lobby and develop the market, local and international

FOCUS AREAS:

• Boating regulations
• Standards and certification
• Trade Policy
• Skills Development
• Cost-cutting strategies
• Industry statistics
• Industry leadership and development

MAIN BENEFACTORS:

• Designers
• Builders
• Manufacturers
• Retailers
• Repairs & Maintenance
• Hardware & accessories

KEY PARTNERS:

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 3



4 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 4



5THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

SABBEX MEMBERS 
DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 5



6

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

ACCREDITATION
SABBEX has completed an industry Code of Conduct, which is not
only an end-goal in itself, ensuring that minimum standards are
adhered to, but has a developmental aspect focus, to assist and

encourage firms to be brought on par with international best practice. The Code is not prescriptive but
provides a good guide on how companies can improve their performance. Companies are audited
against the Code to obtain the accolade of a “SABBEX Accredited” company. The test phase,
completed in April 2007, saw the process assessed and implemented at two boatbuilding yards.
Subsequently most of the Full Members of SABBEX have applied for and are in the process of
becoming SABBEX Accredited. The consumer can feel confident when dealing with a SABBEX
accredited firm, as eleven different business aspects are audited in the process. The warranty
procedure, the owner’s manual, customer service and international specifications are all matters that
are taken into account. 

It should be noted that the term "accredited", does not imply any guarantee of performance on the
part of SABBEX. If a member fails to comply with the minimum standards which SABBEX has
established, the council can suspend or terminate the membership, but recourse will have to be in
terms of the contract between customer and builder.

For the most updated list of SABBEX Accredited firms, please consult the SABBEX website
www.sabbex.co.za

THE SOUTH AFRICAN
BOATBUILDERS EXPORT COUNCIL

SABBEX MEMBERSHIP IS DIVIDED INTO THREE CATEGORIES:

SABBEX is the export council tasked with promoting our locally manufactured craft abroad and assisting
companies to gain access to international markets. To this end SABBEX will be exhibiting with it's
members at selected shows in different locations, targeting specific markets around the world.

FULL MEMBERSHIP 
for companies directly involved 
in the manufacture and export 
of watercrafts. 

AFFILIATED MEMBERSHIP 
for companies not directly 
involved in the manufacturing 
of boats for exports 

EMERGING EXPORTER
MEMBERSHIP 
for newly established companies 
(less than 2 years) or companies 
new to exporting (less than 2 years)

Emerging Exporters have to complete a two year incubation period 
before applying for Full Membership and SABBEX Accreditation. 

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 6



7

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

BOATING DYNAMIX

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Manufacturer of Ballistic Ribs range 7.8, 6.5 and 5.5m.

Since its establishment in 1992, Boating Dynamix has earned the reputation of being the “Arsenal of the
Police and Maritime Security Service”. Our quality products and high standard of services has enabled
us to satisfy customer needs both within and beyond our local borders.

Owner Ludolph Toerien’s passion for boating plays an important role in the success of the business and
the same knowledge and dedication that saw him earn national colours in inflatable boat-racing, is now
a valuable asset to the life and growth of the business. Boating Dynamix is the sole manufacturer of a
variety of Ballistic RIB boats for various water conditions. Being an authorised Yamaha dealer allows us
to meet the majority of boating-related needs.

BOATING DYNAMIX
Ludolph Toerien
19A Benbow Avenue, Epping 1, 7460
+27 21 535 3735
+27 86 742 8995
info@boatingdynamix.co.za
www.ballistic.minisite.net

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 7



8

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

CRUISER CATS

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Manufacturers of the power catamarans Havana 38 and Tortuga 42, as well as the Sea Sprint 26
centre console sport fisher.

Cruiser Cats manufactures luxury power catamarans for the international as well as the local market.
The company was established in 2008 and is based in Cape Town, South Africa with a sales and
service team in the USA. The Havana 38 powercat was launched at the Miami Boat Show 2010 and
is the only express power catamaran currently on the market. Cruiser Cats also build the Tortuga 42,
a more traditional power catamaran, perfect for cruising long distances. These impressive, sleek and
stylish designed power cats offer the ultimate in indoor and outdoor living. All our boats are built to
the highest standards (CE certification) with top quality finishes throughout, focusing on attention to
detail and quality. Equipped with all the features you desire as well as providing comfort and stability,
you can experience the tranquility and thrill of life at sea with our cruising catamarans. 

CRUISER CATS PTY LTD
Clark Boeken
14A Marconi Road, Montague Gardens 7441
+27 21 551 0339
+27 21 551 2398
info@cruisercats.com
www.cruisercats.com

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 8



9

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

CRUSOE CRAFT & MARINE

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
18ft Exploration Eco Trimaran & Accessories. 

The Crusoe Craft, is an all-African designed and built 18-foot Exploration Eco Trimaran. Inspired by
traditional East African outriggers, the Crusoe range occupies a much-ignored niche in small craft sailing
worldwide: that of the inshore waterman. Suitable for day trips or long hauls, this durable hybrid
electric/low emission four-stroke, folding exploration craft can be totally customised, through a variety
of modular configurations, to suit the requirements of most recreational or professional inshore water-
users. These include adventure sailors, fishermen, divers, surfers, kiteboarders, photographers,
journalists, researchers and more. All three available boat options have been configured to the ultimate
trailer load weight, allowing for incredible range for size on both on-road and long-range off-road
sojourns. The vessel load capacity of 360 kg comprises a maximum of 19 sealed options and four self-
draining stowage areas, some of which are lockable. Accessories include a breathable deck tent,
waterproof stretch tent, and photography, fishing, diving and surfing rack solutions.

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

CRUSOE CRAFT & MARINE
Guy Joubert
P O Box 12718, Mill Street, Cape Town
+27 21 424 4386
+27 21 424 0171
guy@crusoecraft.com
www.crusoecraft.com

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 9



10

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

DELTEC POWER DISTRIBUTORS 

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Comprehensive range of sealed, semi-sealed and valve regulated batteries. 

Deltec Power is a leading distributor of high quality lead calcium maintenance-free batteries. Deltec
distributes US Batteries (USA), Varta (Germany), Johnson Controls (USA) and Global (Korea) for the
entire Southern African region. Deltec's product range is supported by internationally certified quality
and environmental standards with excellent local and international technical support and local
customer service levels. Deltec has almost 30 years experience in the industry, with some long
standing reputable customers, a proven track record of service and delivery of high quality products.

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

DELTEC POWER DISTRIBUTORS (PTY) LTD
Craig Jacobs (Branch Manager)
60 Marine Drive, Paarden Eiland, Cape Town
+27 21 511 1001
+27 21 511 1003
craig@deltecpower.co.za
www.deltecpower.co.za

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 10



NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Sport and commercial custom boatbuilders.

Gecat Marine is situated in the New Industrial area on the outskirts of beautiful Village of St Francis
Bay on the Eastern Coast of South Africa. Launching of vessels for Sea Trials are done at via the
small picturesque harbour at Port St Francis. Gecat Marine is owned and operated by Errol Plowes
who is a member of both the Boating Industry Association of Southern Africa and the Cape Town
Boat Building and Technology Initiative / SABBEX. Errol has 50 years of small craft, plus many years
of boat building experience. 

GECAT MARINE
Errol Plowes
Unit 1 Deamar Park, Tarrangona Rd, Sea Vista, St Francis Bay
+27 42 294 0132
+27 42 294 1847
gecatboats@wol.co.za
www.boat-builders.co.za

11

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

GECAT MARINE

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 11



12

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

GEMINI MARINE
Gerhard Neethling 
17 Bertie Avenue, Epping 2, Cape Town
+27 21 534 0617
+27 21 534 3960
gerhard@gemini-evo.com
www.gemini-evo.com

GEMINI MARINE

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Recreational, Rescue, Racing, Military  and Commercial Inflatables and Rigid Inflatable Boats.

GEMINI Marine is an ISO 9001:2000 approved company that manufactures the finest RIBs & full
inflatables to suit any application. Founded in 1979 and used in over 45 countries worldwide, GEMINI
manufactures boats ranging from 3m to 10.5m in size, all of which are handcrafted. GEMINI has
always manufactured to the highest quality and now sets the standards within the industry. Some of
our local clients include the National Sea Rescue Institute, Marine & Coastal Management,
SANPARKS and Cape Nature Conservation. Internationally GEMINI’s are in service with numerous
Navies, Armies, Special Forces, Police and other Government Organisations.

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 12



13

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

JAZ MARINE

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Premium builders of custom high performance sail boats. 

Established in 2001 by Uwe Jaspersen, Jaz Marine has won widespread recognition in the past few
years for a string of high performance sailing craft, ranging from Morrelli/Melvin designed 62 foot fast
cruising catamarans to the in-house designed Moxie 37 Island Hopper, which won rave reviews in the
sailing media. In the past four years they have also developed the highly successful Jaz 40, a Class 40
race yacht, which is being built to the highest possible specifications allowed under the Class 40 rules.
The VPLP designed, all carbon, 61 foot high performance cruising catamaran, has been launched as
the Moxie 61.

JAZ MARINE
Uwe Jaspersen
1 Verbena Street, Paarden Eiland, Cape Town
+27 21 511 7035
uwe@jazmarine.com
www.jazmarine.com

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 13



14

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

JO FENSHAM YACHT UPHOLSTERY

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Manufacturer of soft furnishings for yachts.

Focussed on precision fitting, high quality manufacturing, reliability and dedicated service, Jo
Fensham Yacht Upholstery has been Cape Town’s leading specialist supplier of soft furnishings for
yachts for more than 30 years. The company’s reputation for high quality materials and
uncompromising workmanship has made them the preferred supplier to established yacht
manufacturers including Nebe Boats, Southern Wind Shipyard and Robertson & Caine. “Our work is
hallmarked by precision, attention to detail and service excellence,” according to managing director
Jo Fensham. The company received the SA Boating Award 2006: Industry Award in the category Local
Component Manufacturer of the Year. Accolades have also been received from boat owners around
the world. With eight highly trained staff, Jo Fensham Yacht Upholstery has the capacity to supply a
wide range of soft furnishings for yachts, including mattresses, saloon upholstery and scatter
cushions, as well as fitted sheets, duvet covers and pillows.

JO FENSHAM YACHT UPHOLSTERY
Tariq Fensham
Unit 3, Porcupine Park, Lekkerwater Rd, Sunnydale, Cape Town
+27 21 785 5244
tariq@jofensham.com
www.jofensham.com

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 14



15

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
KNYSNA440 and KNYSNA480 sailing Catamarans, designed by naval architect Angelo Lavranos.

The Knysna Yacht Company is based in the quaint little village of Knysna, 400 km east of Cape Town.
This reptuable company was established in 2002 and produces high quality low-volume luxury
catamarans. They offer two models: Knysna 440 and Knysna 480. The yachts offer innovative space,
headrooms, and superior wood finishes with attention to detail. The Knysna 480 is following in the
groundbreaking steps of the popular Knysna 440 and has a balance between volume and performance.
The harmony of the soft lines of this yacht and the integrated lines of the hard coachroof reflect
simplicity, charm and elegance. Both yachts offer a high “sail-away” specification. The yachts are
semi- customised to the specific requirements of their clients. It is a combination of attention to detail,
in the design and build of each boat, as well as their after sale service, that really sets the Knysna
Yacht Company apart from the others.

KNYSNA YACHT COMPANY (PTY) LTD
Kevin Fouché
21 Boswerker Street, Knysna Industrial Area, Knysna
+27 44 382 2847
+27 44 382 5465
admin@knysnayachtco.com
www.knysnayachtco.com

KNYSNA YACHT COMPANY

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 15



16

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Silhouette 760 catamaran and Vision 450 catamarans.

Matrix Yachts is a family owned business that produces the stylish and luxurious Silhouette 760 and
the modern Vision 450 catamarans. The combination of extensive sailing and chartering experience as
well as Peter’s structural engineering background has made this company a world recognised
manufacturer of high quality yachts. The Silhouette 760, with its innovative use of space and
unrivalled master cabin has been voted one of the most desirable private and charter yachts in its
category, whilst the recently launched Vision 450 looks to follow in the groundbreaking steps of its
larger sister.

MATRIX YACHTS (PTY) LTD
Peter Wehrley
78 Kyalami Drive, Killarney Gardens, 7441, Cape Town
+27 21 556 7179
+27 21 556 7157
info@matrix-yachts.com
www.matrix-yachts.com

MATRIX YACHTS

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 16



17

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

MAVERICK YACHTS

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Maverick Sailing Catamarans.

The Maverick 400 catamaran is a fully equipped sail away - designed for short-handed, long-range
cruising with extra-wide hulls which provide excellent load-carrying capacity. A dedicated owner’s
suite on the starboard side includes large windows and a generous en-suite with twin basins, a bath
and shower.  A large, well equipped galley is part of the living space in the saloon whose wrap-around
windows offer outstanding visibility. Sliding glass doors and windows open out into the cockpit -
creating an extensive living area. Our yachts are built with an emphasis on quality, attention to detail,
safety & reliability. The superb performance ensures an unforgettable sailing experience. Certified to
the European Recreational Craft Directive Category A (Ocean), the Maverick 400 is capable of cruising
the world’s oceans in total comfort.

MAVERICK YACHTS
Rudi Pretorius
12  Fourth Street, Montague Gardens, Cape Town
+27 21 552 7752
+27 86 648 1787
rudi@maverickyachts.co.za
www.maverickyachts.co.za

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 17



18

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

NATIONAL LUNA

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Manufacturer of lights, fridges, battery systems and monitors.

National Luna have been a market leader in the leisure industry for the past 20 years.They are one of
the largest 12v manufacturers in South Africa, specialising in the manufacturing of lights, fridges,
battery systems and monitors. Their products are geared at the camping, caravanning, trucking, 4X4
and boating markets. Their extensive range of products is not only distributed locally by some 500-plus
dealers, but is also exported to other countries. They are the authorised dealer for Indel Webasto
Marine as well as stockists of an extensive range of marine refrigeration products. This includes the
Isotherm cruise range of front opening refrigerators, which combines technological innovation with a
sophisticated, yet practical design. Isotemp water heaters (available in eight sizes) are designed
exclusively for marine use, and are considered the most energy-efficient of its kind. 

NATIONAL LUNA
Cobus Opperman
34 Plantation Road, East Leigh, Edenvale, Johannesburg
+27 11 452 5438
+27 11 452 5263
natluna@mweb.co.za
www.nationalluna.com

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 18



19

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

NEXUS CATAMARANS

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Nexus 600.

The Nexus 600 was designed and built as a blue water cruising Catamaran, the entire boat has been
constructed of epoxy vacuum sandwiched foam core, carbon fibre used to strengthen the bulk heads
and internal girders. The Nexus 600 has loads of space, huge carrying capacity and all the comforts of
home, without changing its performance as a sailing vessel, making this the ideal long distance
cruiser, as well as the perfect charter boat. It has a simple easy to maintain interior with bamboo and
corian trim, giving it a simple yet sophisticated look. The Panoramic view in the saloon and loads of
head room throughout the boat are just some of the well thought of features of this beautiful modern
Catamaran. FIND US ON FACEBOOK.

NEXUS CATAMARANS
Roger Paarman
5th Avenue, Sea Vista Industrial Area, St Francis Bay
+27 42 294 0321
+27 83 252 6548
roger@nexuscatamarans.com
www.nexuscatamarans.com

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 19



20

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

QUANTUM SAILS

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
World class sail manufacturer.

Quantum South Africa blends the latest technology with the legacy of handmade craftsmanship,
backed by rigorous inspection procedures, to ensure that their sails stand the test of time from the
moment they are first hoisted. All their craftsmen, from those responsible for designing and
manufacturing their award winning sails, to their knowledgeable sales staff are all experienced
yachtsmen, for whom sailing is both a science and a passion. With over 70 employees countrywide
they are proud to be able to service all our client's needs, both those in South Africa and abroad.

QUANTUM SAILS
Tony Strutt
491 Voortrekker Road, Maitland 7405, Cape Town
+27 21 593 1620
+27 21 593 1714
tony@quantumsails.co.za
www.quantumsails.co.za

SW 100 RS – PHOTO: F. VAN ROOYEN (COURTESY OF SOUTHERN WIND SHIPYARD)

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 20



21

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

RHINO MARINE PRODUCTS

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Rhino 590, Rhino 690, Rhino 850 and Rhino 950.

Rhino Marine Products (Pty) Ltd manufacture virtually indestructible work boats initially designed for the
offshore industry, but that will also find their place in harsh working conditions or where a robust and
low maintenance boat is required. The Rhino Craft can be used with outboard motors as well as inboard
diesels with Z drives or jet drives. The hulls and superstructure are made from extrusion-welded HDPE
pipe and sheet, and the craft incorporate pontoon seating and up-stand gunnels, lifting pad-eyes, deck
lashing pad eyes, consoles and lockers. They are generally fitted with a bow step up and are hand rail
compatible with conventional offshore structure bow-catcher boat landings as well as aluminium chain
lockers, rubber D-fenders, pontoon roping and scupper flaps for the self-draining decks.

"After 7 years of proven reliability, we are satisfied with our product, but we are always happy to
include specific client requirements into new boats."

RHINO MARINE PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD
Luc Herman
20 Helene Avenue, Blackheath Industria, Cape Town 7581
+27 82 960 0591
+27 86 212 6591
info@rhinomarineboats.com
www.rhinomarineboats.com / rhinomarine.blogspot.com

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 21



22

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Power and sail, Leopard catamaran range. 

Robertson and Caine (Pty) Ltd are South Africa’s premier boatbuilders, having launched over 900 luxury
sailing and power catamarans in the past thirteen years. They have won numerous prestigious
international awards since 1997, including best Overall Export Boat and Boat of the Year in 2005 for the
Leopard 40. Their recently launched Leopard 38/39 won the prestigious awards of Cruising World’s “Best
Multihull” and “Best Overall Import Boat” of the year for 2010, and SAIL’s “Best Boats 2010” award.  

ROBERTSON AND CAINE
Gavin Rogoff
Cnr Beach Road & Railway Street, Woodstock, Cape Town
+27 21 448 5666
+27 21 448 5741
gavin@robertsonandcaine.com
www.robertsonandcaine.com

ROBERTSON AND CAINE

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 22



23

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Majestic range of power and sail catamarans.

Royal Cape Catamarans are the manufacturers and distributors of the spacious Majestic range of
luxury cruising catamarans. These uniquely designed, stylish, safe, stable and spacious vessels are
equipped to a very high specification and can be customised in accordance with the CE certification
and SAMSA safety regulations. Top quality, CE certified and Lloyds approved materials are used
throughout, and they are designed for ease and pleasure. With owner safety, enjoyment and
investment being their main concerns, they are able to provide the ideal vessel for charter, family
cruising or corporate entertainment.

ROYAL CAPE CATAMARANS 
Ken Bircher
44 Peace Rd, Kloof 3610, KwaZulu-Natal
+27 31 700 5165
+27 31 700 5163
royalcapecat@iafrica.com
www.royalcapecatamarans.com

ROYAL CAPE CATAMARANS

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 23



24

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

SMG MULTIHULL SOUTH AFRICA

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
SMG 50plus. 

This 50ft performance comfort cruiser has a unique concept that combines easy handling with safety
and speed. The multihull-passionate Austrian designer and boatbuilder Gerhard Schein finished his
latest masterpiece.  Keeping it simple, combining approved shapes of the past with brilliant and future
orientated ideas and you’ll get a catamaran that impresses big time at first view and causes open
mouth stunning looks when it is sailing. The latest model of SMG 50plus is built in Epoxy composite
and shows, including full equipment of dishwasher, watermaker, solar system, diesel-electric hybrid
propulsion, Carbon A-frame rig etc.  8.4 tons on the scale. The Ninja 15ft sports multihull has a very
special concept as well. You can up or downgrade the NINJA to a tacking proa - Ninja PRO, or to a
trimaran - Ninja SPIDER. On top of that, the full equipped sail boat fits in a very practical transport and
store box in the dimensions of 4.7x0.8x0.9m. There are no tools needed to assemble it, all you need
is a Ninja sword key holder. It’s easy to describe this multihull with 3 words: It’s fast, fun and sexy.
More info www.sail-the-difference.com

SMG MULTIHULL SOUTH AFRICA
Nina Schein
Unit 6, Baltimore Park, 82-84 Killarney Avenue, Killarney Gardens 7441
+27 76 570 2222
+27 86 606 2999
n.schein@smg-multihull.com
www.sail-the-difference.com

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 24



25

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

SOUTHERN SPARS

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Builders of carbon fibre and aluminium yacht masts and spars.

Southern Spars is the industry leader in the design, construction, installation and servicing of Carbon
Fibre masts, booms, spinnaker poles and rigging for high performance racing and cruising yachts. They
also manufacture custom and production aluminium masts and spars under the Sparcraft label. Their
professional rigging department is able to supply international brands such as Navtec, BSI, OYS and
Tylaska as well as provide answers to any queries regarding rigging solutions. They also stock a full
range of Profurl & Facnor furlers to suit all needs.

SOUTHERN SPARS CAPE TOWN
Peter Shaw / Richard Stubbs
22 Bolt Avenue, Montague Gardens, Cape Town 7441
+27 21 555 3470
+27 21 555 3471
peter.shaw@za.southernspars.com / richard.stubbs@za.southernspars.com
www.southernspars.com

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 25



26

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

SOUTHERN WIND SHIPYARD

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Sailing Yachts: Monohulls.

SOUTHERN WIND SHIPYARD (PTY) LTD
Alberto Del Cinque
PO Box 24415, Lansdowne, 7780
+27 21 637 8043
+27 21 637 8016
info@sws-yachts.com
www.sws-yachts.com

S/Y KIBOKO, SOUTHERN WIND SHIPYARD 94FT

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 26



27

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

STEALTH YACHTS

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
At Stealth we build high end fast powerboats employing hydrofoil technology on a catamaran hull.

Our vessels are specifically designed to achieve unmatched performance, fuel economy and a
legendarily comfortable ride in any sea-state. To achieve class leading speed, economy and comfort
we employ multiple foils married to surface-piercing propulsion technology and a pair of MAN’s
world’s beating (power-to-weight ratio) marine diesel engines. To ensure equipment and appointments
underpin class leadership, Stealth employs OCTOPLEX digital electrical management systems as well
as a host of top-end products such as ALCANTARA; OPACMARE; BOSE and many more. All Stealth
products have attained EC type approval.

STEALTH YACHTS (PTY) LTD
Ralph Dill
18 Mail Road, Western Province Industrial Park, Epping
+27 21 534 8837
+27 21 534 8842
ralph@stealthyachts.com
www.stealthyachts.com

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 27



28

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
St Francis 50ft sailing catamarans.

Established in 1988, St Francis Marine is one of South Africa’s oldest and most prestigious yacht
builders. Their cruising catamarans, from the drawing board of renowned naval architect Angelo
Lavranos, have a proven track record of sea-kindness, safety and speed. The boatyard’s quality and
attention to detail is legendary, with every pre-owned St Francis having sold for more than the original
purchase price. They have received many accolades, amongst them being voted the best cruising
catamaran over 50ft by Cruising World in 2006.

ST FRANCIS MARINE
Duncan Lethbridge
Farm "Annex Vischgat" R330, St Francis Bay
+27 42 294 0181
+27 42 294 0151
stfranciscat@intekom.co.za
www.stfrancismarine.com

ST FRANCIS MARINE

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 28



29

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

TAG YACHTS

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Catamarans.

Focused on developing the next generation cruising catamaran.

TAG YACHTS SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD
Tim van der Steene
Fish Eagle Park, Terragona Road, Sea Vista, St Francis Bay, 6312
+27 42 294 1064
+27 42 294 1064
tim@tagyachts.com
www.tagyachts.com

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:23 AM  Page 29



30

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

TALLIE MARINE

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Manufacturers of commercial fishing vessels, winches and line haulers. 

Tallie Marine is a specialised fibreglass boat builder, also offering a repair service to glassfibre, steel
and wooden vessels. In addition to this, they also manufacture winches and line haulers. Their
experience stems down from four generations of boatbuilders when the first Tallie emigrated to South
Africa from Malta and started building wooden vessels for the South African waters. Today, all vessels
built are GRP, as designed by Anton Tallie, to suit the rough waters of the African coastline. Tallie
Marine vessels are built with dedication and attention to ensure only the finest vessels set sail from
their boatyard.

TALLIE MARINE (PTY) LTD
Anton Tallie
Sandy Point Harbour, St Helena Bay
+27 22 736 1283
+27 22 736 1383
admin@talliemarine.com
www.talliemarine.com

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:24 AM  Page 30



31

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Powerboats and custom sailboats.

Two Oceans Marine was founded in 1989 and initially operated as a retail and service facility to the
marine industry.  Situated on the Cape Town harbour boundary, they specialise in the manufacturing
of production power catamarans ranging from 7-14m and custom sail, power and one-off builds for the
leisure and commercial market. Extensive testing is performed on all of their new products prior to the
production of moulds and with access to the most demanding sea conditions in which to perform these
tests, they are able to adequately design and construct the final product.

TWO OCEANS MARINE MANUFACTURING
Mark Delany
c/o N1 and Marine Drive, Paarden Eiland
+27 21 448 7902
+27 21 447 6668
mark@2oceans.co.za
www.2oceans.co.za

TWO OCEANS MARINE 
MANUFACTURING

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:24 AM  Page 31



32

SABBEX MEMBERS DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

VEECRAFT MARINE CC

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Custom commercial craft, aluminium and steel vessels.

Veecraft Marine constructs aluminium and steel, custom, commercial and military craft that represent
the best value and quality on the market. They have built a solid reputation of integrity, quality, service
and excellence. Always endeavouring to deliver boats that are fully mission capable and that deliver
performance and reliability in the most demanding conditions. Veecraft Marine is committed to
building boats that are reliable and maintainable. The company has the willingness to work with
customers to provide customised craft in a manner that affords competitive pricing. Veecraft is a one
stop solution in vessel design and construction.

VEECRAFT MARINE CC
Andre van Niekerk
Island Centre, c/o Cumberland and Amphion Road, Paarden Eiland
+27 21 511 6412
+27 21 511 6414
sales@veecraft.com
www.veecraft.com

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:24 AM  Page 32



33THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

SABI2012 SABBEX Listing D7  9/13/11  10:24 AM  Page 33



34 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:53 PM  Page 34



CTBi MEMBERS
DIRECTORY

THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

35THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:53 PM  Page 35



36 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

1

2

3

4

BOATS
» Commercial .................................................................................................................... 38
» Inflatables ...................................................................................................................... 39
» Power/Motorboats ........................................................................................................ 41
» Sailboats ........................................................................................................................ 43

BUSINESS GOODS AND SERVICES
» Boatbuilding/ Technical Services .................................................................................. 50
» Organisations ................................................................................................................ 51
» Publications and Media ................................................................................................ 52
» Training .......................................................................................................................... 52
» Transport/Shipping Services ........................................................................................ 54

CONSUMER GOODS AND SERVICES
» Charter/Rentals ............................................................................................................ 57
» Events ............................................................................................................................ 57
» Facilities /Maintenance ................................................................................................ 58
» Ownership Services ...................................................................................................... 60
» Retail.............................................................................................................................. 60

ENGINES AND ENGINE SYSTEMS
» Engines and Motors ...................................................................................................... 61

SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING
INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:53 PM  Page 36



37THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

5

6

7

MARINE EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES
» Boat Building Materials and Equipment ...................................................................... 63
» Boat Care, Chemicals, Coatings, Maintenance ............................................................ 67
» Boat Covers and Canvas Deck Hardware/Rigging ...................................................... 67
» Electrical ........................................................................................................................ 69
» Electronics .................................................................................................................... 71
» Interior Furnishings........................................................................................................ 72
» Marina and Yard Equipment ..........................................................................................73
» Safety Equipment .......................................................................................................... 73
» Steering/Stability Equipment ........................................................................................ 74

YACHT CLUBS
» Eastern Cape.................................................................................................................. 76
» KwaZulu-Natal .............................................................................................................. 77
» Northern Regions .......................................................................................................... 77
» Western Cape ................................................................................................................ 78

INDEX
» A-Z ................................................................................................................................ 81

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:53 PM  Page 37



BOATS1 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

38 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

COMMERCIAL

NAME OF COMPANY:

CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Builds tugs, patrol craft and offshore vessels, specifically for
clients on the African continent.

DAMEN SHIPYARDS 
CAPE TOWN (PTY) LTD
Frank Rebel
PO Box 6075, Roggebaai, 8012, Cape Town
+27 21 447 1714
+27 21 447 8655
info@damen.co.za
www.damen.co.za

NAME OF COMPANY:

CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:

WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Manufacturers of a range of quality commercial and 
military spec vessels within Africa.

ODVEST 110 (PTY) LTD 
T/A NAUTIC AFRICA
Lisa Nicholson
Suite 33, Private Bag X16, Constantia,
7848, Cape Town
+27 21 200 0601
+27 87 941 9135
lisa@nauticafrica.com
info@nauticafrica.com
www.nauticafrica.com

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Manufacturers of commercial fishing vessels, winches 
and line haulers.

TALLIE MARINE (PTY) LTD
Anton Tallie
Sandy Point Harbour, 
St Helena Bay
+27 22 736 1283
+27 22 736 1383
admin@talliemarine.com
www.talliemarine.com

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:53 PM  Page 38



39THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

BOATS1 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

COMMERCIAL

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Manufacturers of custom commercial craft, aluminium 
and steel vessels.

VEECRAFT MARINE CC
Andre van Niekerk
Island Centre, c/o Cumberland and
Amphion Road, Paarden Eiland, Cape Town
+27 21 511 6412
+27 21 511 6414
sales@veecraft.com
www.veecraft.com

INFLATABLES

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Manufacturer of Ballistic Ribs range 7.8, 6.5 and 5.5m.

BOATING DYNAMIX
Ludolph Toerien
19A Benbow Avenue, Epping 1, 7460,
Cape Town
+27 21 535 3735
+27 21 535 3739
info@boatingdynamix.co.za
www.ballistic.minisite.net

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Recreational, rescue, racing, military and commercial inflatable
and semi-rigid boats. 

GEMINI EVO
Graham Symmonds
17 Bertie Avenue, Epping 2, Cape Town
+27 21 534 0617
+27 21 534 3960
graham@gemini-evo.com
www.gemini-evo.com

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:53 PM  Page 39



BOATS1 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

40 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

INFLATABLES

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Manufacturer of Ballistic Ribs range 7.8, 6.5 and 5.5m.

LOMAR MARINE
Marcus van Deventer
6 Truter Street, Industrial Area,
Plettenberg Bay
+27 44 533 6316
+27 44 533 6316
lomarmarine@webmail.co.za

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Rhino 590, Rhino 690, Rhino 850 and Rhino 950. 

RHINO MARINE PRODUCTS
Luc Herman
20 Helene Avenue, Blackheath Industria,
Cape Town 7581
+27 82 960 0591
+27 86 212 6591
info@rhinomarineboats.com
www.rhinomarineboats.com
rhinomarine.blogspot.com

FALCON INFLATABLES (PTY) LTD
www.falconinflatables.com

SOVEREIGN INFLATABLES
+27 21 511 7195
www.sovereigninflatables.co.za

WATERCRAFT
www.watercraft.co.za

WATER TOYS
+ 27 21 708 2290
www.watertoys.co.za

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:53 PM  Page 40



BOATS1 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

41THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

POWER/MOTORBOATS

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Importers of luxury cruising and sports fishing boats.

BOATING WORLD
Suzanne Glock
4 the Quays, 31 Signal Road, Point,
4001, Durban 
+27 31 332 1987
+27 31 368 2626
info@boatingworld.co.za
www.boatingworld.co.za

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Manufacturers of the power catamarans Havana 38 and 
Tortliga 42.

CRUISER CATS (PTY) LTD
Clark Boeken
14A Marconi Road, Montague Gardens,
7441, Cape Town
+27 21 551 0339
+27 21 551 2398
clark@cruisercats.com
www.cruisercats.com

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
18ft Exploration Eco Trimaran & Accessories. 

CRUSOE CRAFT & MARINE
Guy Joubert
P O Box 12718, Mill Street, 
Cape Town
+27 21 424 4386
+27 21 424 0171
guy@crusoecraft.com
www.crusoecraft.com

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:53 PM  Page 41



BOATS1 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

42 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

POWER/MOTORBOATS

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Sport and commercial custom boatbuilders.

GECAT MARINE
Errol Plowes
Unit 1 Deamar Park, Tarrangona Rd, Sea
Vista, St Francis Bay
+27 42 294 0132
+27 42 294 1847
gecatboats@wol.co.za
www.boat-builders.co.za

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Builders of luxury high-speed power catamarans.

STEALTH YACHTS (PTY) LTD
Ralph Dill
18 Mail Road, Western Province
Industrial Park, Epping, Cape Town
+27 21 534 8837
+27 21 534 8842
ralph@stealthyachts.com
www.stealthyachts.com

NAME OF COMPANY:

CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Powerboats and custom sailboats.

TWO OCEANS MARINE
MANUFACTURING
Mark Delany
c/o N1 and Marine Drive, 
Paarden Eiland, Cape Town
+27 21 448 7902
+27 21 447 6668
mark@2oceans.co.za
www.2oceans.co.za

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:53 PM  Page 42



BOATS1 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

43THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

POWER/MOTORBOATS

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Builders of quality and custom, leisure and expedition 
aluminium yachts.

JACOBS BROS BOATBUILDERS
Fuad Jacobs
3 Johns Road, Grassy Park, 7700,
Cape Town
+27 21 705 4210
+27 21 705 4210
jacbros@mweb.co.za
www.jacobsbros.com

ACE BOATING
+27 31 502 6410
www.aceboating.co.za

AFRI-CAT MARINE
+27 31 705 4336
www.africatmarine.com

CUSTOM MARINE
+27 44 382 5131
www.custommarinesa.com

DEAN CATAMARANS
+27 21 577 2222
www.deancatamarans.com

MAGSON MOTOR MARINE
+27 21 854 7500
www.magson-yamaha.co.za

THE AQUA MALL
+27 21 851 7710
www.aquamall.co.za

SAILBOATS

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Premium builders of custom high performance sail boats. 

JAZ MARINE
Uwe Jaspersen
1 Verbena Street, Paarden Eiland, 
Cape Town
+27 21 511 7035
uwe@jazmarine.com
www.jazmarine.com

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:53 PM  Page 43



BOATS1 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

44 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Knysna 440 and new Knysna 480 charter sailing catamarans. 

KNYSNA YACHT COMPANY 
Kevin Fouché
21 Boswerker Street, Knysna Industrial
Area, Knysna
+27 44 382 2847
+27 44 382 5465
admin@knysnayachtco.com
www.knysnayachtco.com

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Silhouette 760 catamaran and Vision 450 catamarans.

MATRIX YACHTS (PTY) LTD
Peter Wehrley
78 Kyalami Drive, Killarney Gardens,
7441, Cape Town
+27 21 556 7179
+27 21 556 7157
info@matrix-yachts.com
www.matrix-yachts.com

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Maverick 380 Sailing Catamarans.

MAVERICK YACHTS
Rudi Pretorius
12  Fourth Street, Montague Gardens,
Cape Town
+27 21 552 7752
+27 86 648 1787
rudi@maverickyachts.co.za
www.maverickyachts.co.za

SAILBOATS

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:53 PM  Page 44



BOATS1 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

45THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

SAILBOATS

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Nexus 600.

NEXUS CATAMARANS
Roger Paarman
5th Avenue, Sea Vista Industrial Area,
St Francis Bay
+27 42 294 0321
+27 83 252 6548
roger@nexuscatamarans.com
www.nexuscatamarans.com

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Yacht Builders.

PACER YACHTS
Ryan Dykins
88 Killarney Avenue, 
Killarney Gardens, 7441, Cape Town
+27 21 556 3152
+27 21 556 0992
ryandykins@paceryachts.co.za
www.paceryachts.co.za

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Power and sail, Leopard catamaran range.

ROBERTSON AND CAINE
Gavin Rogoff
Cnr Beach Road & Railway Street,
Woodstock, Cape Town
+27 21 448 5666
+27 21 448 5741
gavin@robertsonandcaine.com
www.robertsonandcaine.com

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:53 PM  Page 45



BOATS1 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

46 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

SAILBOATS

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Majestic range of power and sail catamarans.

ROYAL CAPE CATAMARANS 
Ken Bircher
44 Peace Rd, Kloof 3610, 
KwaZulu-Natal
+27 31 700 5165
+27 31 700 5163
royalcapecat@iafrica.com
www.royalcapecatamarans.com

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Sailing Yachts: Monohulls.

SOUTHERN WIND SHIPYARD (PTY) LTD
Alberto Del Cinque
P O Box 24415, Lansdowne, 7780, 
Cape Town
+27 21 637 8043
+27 21 637 8016
info@sws-yachts.com
www.sws-yachts.com

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
SMG 50plus performance comfort cruiser.

SMG MULTIHULL SOUTH AFRICA
Nina Schein
4 Tide Street, Woodstock, 7925, 
Cape Town
+27 76 570 2222
+27 86 606 2999
n.schein@smg-multihull.com
www.sail-the-difference.com

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 46



BOATS1 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

47THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

SAILBOATS

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
St Francis 50ft sailing catamarans.

ST FRANCIS MARINE
Duncan Lethbridge
Farm "Annex Vischgat" R330, 
St Francis Bay
+27 42 294 0181
+27 42 294 0151
stfranciscat@intekom.co.za
www.stfrancismarine.com

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Catamaran builders - Production Tag 60 and custom yachts.

TAG YACHTS SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD
Tim van der Steene
Fish Eagle Park, Terragona Road, Sea
Vista, St Francis Bay, 6312
+27 42 294 1064
+27 42 294 1064
tim@tagyachts.com
www.tagyachts.com

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Multihull design and building, both sailing 
and motor yachts. 

TRU YACHTS
Chris Taylor
3 Talbragar Place, Craighall, 2196,
Johannesburg
+27 83 294 5845
+27 86 513 1705
chris@truyachts.com
www.truyachts.com

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 47



BOATS1 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

48 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

SAILBOATS

AFRICAN CATS YACHT MANUFACTURERS
+27 31 7912030
www.africancats.com

BONGERS MARINE CC
+27 21 845 4044
www.bongersmarine.co.za

SCAPE YACHTS
+27 21 845 4371
www.scapeyachts.co.za

VOYAGE YACHTS 
+27 21 510 6375
ww.voyageyachts.com

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Full project management, consulting in design and 
manufacturer of composite moulds and 
professional boatbuilder. 

WAYNE ROBERTSON YACHTS CC
Wayne Robertson
Unit 6 Haryn Park, 13 Mocke Road, Diep
River, 7800, Cape Town
+27 21 712 1371
wayne@waynerobertsonyachts.co.za
www.waynerobertsonyachts.co.za

��������	
�	��
����	
��	����
��	�������

��	��������
�	
��������	�
�����

�����������	��


SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 48



49THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 49



BUSINESS GOODS AND SERVICES2 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

50 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

BOATBUILDING/TECHNICAL SERVICES

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Designing and engineering sailing and power boats in both mono
hull and catamaran forms from concept sketch to yard detail. 

DU TOIT YACHT DESIGN CC
Anton Du Toit
60 Oryx Street, Goedemoed, 7550, 
Cape Town
+27 21 975 2580
+27 21 975 4039
info@dtyd.co.za
www.dtyd.co.za

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Marine and mechanical design specialist.

OLOPSANT DESIGN
Stefan Ackerman
17, 11th Avenue, Boston, Bellville 7530,
Cape Town
+27 82 7761383
+27 8219480421
stefan@olopsant.com
www.olopsant.com

BLUE PETER MARINE
+27 72 776 8508
www.marineconsultants.co.za

CORPORATE MANAGEMENT
ASSOCIATES CC
+27 22 783 0752
iti00436@mweb.co.za 

KEITH DAVIES NAVAL
ARCHITECTURE & MARINE
CONSULTING
marinedesign@mweb.co.za

KOBUS NAVAL DESIGN
+27 21 448 9464
www.navaldesign.co.za

NAVAL AFRICA DESIGN CC
+27 31 205 3747
www.navalafrica.co.za

YACHT TECHNOLOGY
+27 21 786 3076
www.martech.co.za

DANSEA 
MARINE SURVEYING AND CONSULTING
+27 73 323 6333
anthony@dansea.co.za

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 50



BUSINESS GOODS AND SERVICES2 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

51THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

ORGANISATIONS

CITY OF CAPE TOWN
Telephone: +27 21 400 1300
Address: Private Bag X9181, Cape Town, 8001
Email: mayor.mayor@capetown.gov.za
Website: www.capetown.gov.za

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND 
INDUSTRY (DTI)
Telephone: +27 12 394 9500
Address: Private Bag X84, Pretoria, 0001
Email: contactus@thedti.gov.za
Website: www.dti.gov.za

INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION (IDC)
Telephone: +27 11 269 3000
Address: P.O Box 784055, Sandton, 2146
Email: callcentre@idc.co.za
Website: www.idc.co.za

INTERNATIONAL TRADE ADMINISTRATION
COMMISSION (ITAC)
Telephone: +27 12 394 3590
Address: Private Bag X753, Pretoria, 0001
Email: info@itac.org.za
Website: www.itac.org.za

MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING AND 
RELATED SERVICES SETA (MERSETA)
Telephone:  +27 11 551 5202
Address: P.O Box 61826, Marshalltown
Email: info@merseta.org.za
Website: www.merseta.org.za

PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT 
OF THE WESTERN CAPE
Telephone: +27 21 483 5065
Address: P.O Box 979, Cape Town, 8000
Email: ecohead@pgwc.gov.za
Website: www.capegateway.gov.za

SMALL ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT 
AGENCY (SEDA)
Telephone: +27 21 441 1000
Address: P.O Box 56714, Arcadia, 0007
Email: info@seda.org.za
Website: www.seda.org.za

SOUTH AFRICAN MARITIME SAFETY
AUTHORITY (SAMSA)
Telephone: +27 12 366 2600
Address: P.O Box 13186, Hatfield, 0028
Email: info@samsa.org.za
Website: www.samsa.org.za

SOUTH AFRICAN SAILING
Telephone: +27 21 671 8669
Address: 14 Melrose Walk, Claremont, 7420
Email: saswc@sailing.org.za
Website: www.sailing.org.za

WESGRO
Telephone: +27 21 487 8600
Address: P.O Box 1678, Cape Town, 8000
Email: info@wesgro.co.za
Website: www.wesgro.co.za

WORLD SPORTS (PTY) LTD
Telephone:  +27 21 426 5775
Address:  Unit 1, 35 on Rose, Rose Street, 
Cape Town, 8001
Email: bruce@worldsport.co.za
Website: www.worldsport.co.za

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 51



BUSINESS GOODS AND SERVICES2 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

52 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

PUBLICATIONS AND MEDIA

AFRICAN ANGLER 
+27 31 5722289
www.africanangler.com

LEISURE BOATING
+27 21 702 4200
dean@leisureboating.co.za 

PRESTIGE MAGAZINE
+27 21 786 8873
charl@prestigemag.co.za 

SAILING MAGAZINE
+27 31 709 6087
www.sailing.co.za

TRAINING

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Sailing school.

CAPE TOWN SAILING ACADEMY
Ralph Mothes
P.O Box 7213, Roggebaai, 8012, 
Cape Town
+27 82 445 9059
+27 21 418 0351
info@capeownsailing.co.za
www.capetownsailing.co.za

NAME OF COMPANY:

CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Offers quality, accredited, vocational, occupational and skills
programmes in a range of fields, designed with Industry to
meet the skills shortages of South Africa.

FALSE BAY COLLEGE 
BOAT BUILDING ACADEMY
Achmat Geyer
False Bay College Westlake Campus,
Westlake Drive, Westlake, Cape Town
+27 21 7011340
+27 86 691 3973
achmat.geyer@falsebay.org.za
www.falsebaycollege.co.za 

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 52



BUSINESS GOODS AND SERVICES2 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

53THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

TRAINING

NAME OF COMPANY:

CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Builders of motor launches and rowing boats. Training 
deaf boatbuilders.

WHISPER BOATBUILDING
ACADEMY 
Mike Harvey
Unit 1, Brice Industrial Park, 1 Fisher
Avenue, Epping 2, Cape Town
+27 87 805 9570
info@wbba.co.za
www.wbba.co.za  

NAME OF COMPANY:

CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
An umbrella organisation for the plastics industry in South Africa.

PLASTICS FEDERATION OF 
SOUTH AFRICA
Anton Hanekom
Private Bag X68, Halfway House, 1685
+27 11 314 4021 
+27 86 612 4366
dianne@plasfed.co.za
www.plasticsinfo.co.za

ATLANTIC YACHTING
+ 27 22 772 0718
www.atlanticyachting.co.za

IZIVUNGUVUNGU SAILING SCHOOL
+ 27 21 782 1120
www.izivungu.co.za

OCEAN SAILING ACADEMY
+27 21 425 7837
www.oceansailing.co.za

PROFESSIONAL YACHTMASTERS TRAINING
+27 31 307 4992
wwwpyt.co.za

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 53



BUSINESS GOODS AND SERVICES2 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

54 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

TRANSPORT/SHIPPING SERVICES

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Hire of mobile cranes.

JOHNSON CRANE HIRE
Belinda Botha
P.O Box 417, Eppindust, 7475, 
Cape Town
+27 21 535 1001
+27 21 535 1005
belindab@jch.co.za
www.jch.co.za

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Mobile crane hire and transportation.

LEA CRANES
Jacques du Plessis
16 Junction Street, Parow Industria,
Cape Town
+27 21 9517744
+27 219517746
eaylward@iafrica.com 
www.leacranes.co.za

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
International customs clearing, freight forwarding, 
marine insurance and transportation.

MEGAFREIGHT SERVICES (PTY) LTD
Wayne Lazo
P.O Box 50391, Waterfront, 8002, 
Cape Town
+27 21 413 4300
+27 21 413 4330
infocpt@megafreight.co.za
www.megafreight.co.za

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 54



BUSINESS GOODS AND SERVICES2 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

55THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

TRANSPORT/SHIPPING SERVICES

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Clearing and forwarding.

PRONTO CLEARING CC
Craig Garrow
P.O Box 36855, Chempet, 7442, 
Cape Town
+27 21 551 5692
+27 21 551 5693
craig@prontoclearing.co.za

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Transportation of boats.

YACHT HAULERS
Andrew Sickler
P.O Box 939, Brackenfell, 7561, 
Cape Town
+27 83 254 0154
+27 21 988 8626
sicklerandrew@gmail.com

TARGET CRANES
+27 21 951 8088
www.targetcranes.co.za

TARGET RIGGING
Infotargetrigging.co.za

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 55



56 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 56



CONSUMER GOODS AND SERVICES3 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

57THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

CHARTER/RENTALS

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE: 
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Sailing charters with catering.

WE ARE SAILING
Josephine Murray
48 Blaauwberg Road, Tableview, 
Cape Town
+27 72 380 6819
info@we-are-sailing.co.za
www.we-are-sailing.co.za

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Luxury day catamaran daily cruises and private functions.

CRUISE IQ
Bruce Tedder
Ground Floor Marina Offices, 
V&A Waterfront, Cape Town
+27 21 421 5565
+27 21 421 5529
fun@cruiseiq.co.za
www.cruiseiq.co.za

EVENTS

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Composite raw material suppliers.

BIZEVENTS
Heidi Warricker
43 Santa Cruz Crescent, La Paloma, 
Big Bay, Cape Town
+27 11 467 7167
+27 11 467 7160
heidi@bizevents.co.za
www.nationalboatshow.co.za 

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 57



CONSUMER GOODS AND SERVICES3 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

58 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

FACILITIES/MAINTENANCE

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Full service repair yard and chandlery shop.

ACTION YACHTING (PTY) LTD
David Barnes
P.O Box 370, Paarden Eiland, 7420, 
Cape Town
+27 21 419 4835
+27 21 425 2459
actyot@iafrica.com
www.action-yachting.com

EVENTS

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE: 
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Event organisers and management.

CREATIVE EVENTS
Devra Smith
P.O Box 1187, Wandsbeck, 3631, Durban
+27 31 266 9828
+27 31 266 0391
creative.events@eastcoast.co.za
www.durbaninternationalboatshow.co.za

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Event organisers and management.

IMPACT EXHIBITIONS
Johnny Malherbe
2 Bloemendal Road, Mowbray, Cape
Town, 8002
+27 21 685 0845
+27 21 685 1798
jm@impactexpo.co.za
www.capeboatshow.co.za

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 58



CONSUMER GOODS AND SERVICES3 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

59THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE: 
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Valet, full vessel management, general maintenance checks,
supplier liaison on all yacht types.

AEGIR YACHT MANAGEMENT
Zandra Dixon
P.O Box 1770, Cape Town
+27 21 557 5351
+27 21 557 5398
info@yachtmanagement.co.za
www.yachtmanagement.co.za

NAME OF COMPANY:

CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Professional, environmentally friendly dry ice blast cleaning.

ISOGENIX DRY ICE BLAST
CLEANING (PTY) LTD
Piet Grobbelaar
26 Wimbledon Road, Blackheath, 
7581, Cape Town
+27 87 150 0672
+27 86 513 0075
esme@isogenix.co.za
www.isogenix.co.za

FACILITIES/MAINTENANCE

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Maintenance. While a full services and repair facility is offered,
owners are free to work on their own vessels, and a variety of
cradles are available for hire.

PORT OWEN BOATYARD CC
Frank Stuyck
P.O Box 204, Velddrif, 7365
frank@portowen.com
www.portowen.com

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 59



CONSUMER GOODS AND SERVICES3 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

60 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

RETAIL

NAME OF COMPANY:

CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Yacht brokers in sail and power yachts.

DAVID ABROMOWITZ &
ASSOCIATES (PTY) LTD
Rob Sharp
P.O Box 444, Greenpoint, 2051, Cape Town
+27 21 419 0722
+27 21 419 0724
info@yachtbrokers.co.za
www.yachtbrokers.co.za

OWNERSHIP SERVICES

INDIGO YACHT MANAGEMENT
+27 71 423 6966
www.yachtdeliveries.co.za

TUI MARINE
+27 21 6892704
www.tuimarine.com

BAVARIA BOATS
+27 2 1421 8426
www.bavariaboats.co.za

MALLARDS MARINE
+27 31 705 8620
www.mallards.co.za

OCEAN 7
+27 21 421 5565
www.ocean7.co.za

WATERWORLD
+27 21 511 0220
www.waterworld.co.za

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 60



ENGINES AND ENGINE SYSTEMS4 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

61THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

ENGINES AND MOTORS

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Nanni diesel marine engines, accessories and SPW 
feathering propellors.

SIGNATURE POWER SYSTEMS
Stella Johnson
P O Box 20379, Big Bay, 7448, Cape Town
+27 82 691 1664
+27 86 566 4933
info@signaturepower.co.za
www.signaturepower.co.za

NAME OF COMPANY:

CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Importer/distributor for Volvo Penta Marine Diesel engines,
Cruiser marine airconditioning.

SOUTHERN POWER PRODUCTS
(PTY) LTD
Noel Holmes
P O Box 48, Paarden Eiland, Cape Town
+27 21 511 0653
+27 21 510 3049
sales@southernpower.co.za

CAUDWELL MARINE
+27 21 934 8007
www.caudwellmarine.com

PENNISULA POWER PRODUCTS
+27 21 511 5061
www.penpower.co.za

TAMARIX MARINE CC/ T/A SEA POWER
+27 21 551 9192
www.tamarix.co.za

VETUS SA
+27 21 511 6742
george@vetus.co.za

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 61



MARINE EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES5 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

62 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

EPT SYSTEMS
16A Donnington Road, Killarney Gardens, Cape Town - Tel: +27 21 556 1991 - Fax: +27 21 556 1992

E-mail: ept.systems@iafrica.com
www.rupes.co.za

Yachtport SA offers the following services:

• Yacht maintenance and rigging service
• High pressure cleaning and antifouling
• Boat valet and full provisioning services
• Refuelling
• Winterising of boats
• Ablution facilities for visiting yacht crew

and marina visitors

• Lounge and café facility for yacht crew
and marina visitors

• Internet stations
• Secure car parking
• Helipad
• Shuttle transfers to and from

Yachtport SA

100 ton

café
lounge &

valet
boat

work
shop
maintenance

moorings
deep water

rigging
service

Tel: 022 714 4064 • Fax: 022 714 4525 • www.yachtportsa.co.za

Yachtport SA, is a purpose designed and built marine lift facility
and luxury yacht marina, situated in the Port of Saldanha.

Located in South Africa’s largest natural deepwater port, the marina also has a fully equipped
boatyard with the only indoor yacht maintenance and repair workshop in Southern Africa.The
marine lift facility has the largest travel lift in the country and capable of handling catamarans
and monohulls of up to 26m LOA or 9m beam width and up to 100 ton displacement.

travel
lift

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 62



MARINE EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES5 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

63THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

BOAT BUILDING MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE: 
FAX:
EMAIL:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Suppliers of marine and finishing equipment.

BOATERS PARADISE
Yaghya Gasant
Shop 51, Ottery Hypermarket, Ottery Rd,
Ottery, Cape Town
+27 21 703 1845
+27 21 703 1845
info@boatersparadise.co.za

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Manufacturer and distributor of hose, tubing, matting, fenders,
extrusions and moulds.

THE CAPE TOWN RUBBER CO. (PTY) LTD
Anton Kets
26 Milner Street, Metro Industria,
Paarden Eiland, 7420, Cape Town
+27 21 511 0850
+27 21 511 0916
info@ctrubber.co.za
www.ctrubber.co.za

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Composite raw material suppliers.

AMT COMPOSITES
John Soper
P O Box 649, Milnerton, 7441, Cape Town
+27 21 511 2669
+27 21 510 8384
john.soper@amtcomposites.co.za
www.amtcomposites.co.za

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 63



MARINE EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES5 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

64 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Electric and pneumatic power tools. Portable and centralised
dust-free vacuum systems.

EPT SYSTEMS
Mike Speck
16A Donnington Road, Killarney
Gardens, Cape Town
+27 21 556 1991
+27 21 556 1992
ept.systems@iafrica.com
www.rupes.co.za

BOAT BUILDING MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Suppliers to the marine industry of electrical and 
electronic products.

C-DYNAMICS CC
Bruce Robinson 
1 Elgin Rd, Milnerton, 7441, Cape Town
+27 21 555 3232
+27 21 555 3230
info@c-dynamics.co.za
www.c-dynamics.co.za

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
All leisure marine equipment.

CENTRAL BOATING
David Barnes
85 Bree Street, Cape Town 8001
+27 21 424 8026
+27 21 424 2564
david@centralboating.co.za 
www.centralboating.co.za

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 64



MARINE EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES5 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

65THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

BOAT BUILDING MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Unsaturated polyesters (gelcoats, resins). 

SCOTT BADER
Bruce Ray
P.O Box 464, Durbanville, 7550, 
Cape Town
+27 21 552 0970
+27 21 552 1031
bruce_ray@scottbader.co.za
www.scottbader.co.za

NAME OF COMPANY:

CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Manufacturer of stainless steel items for the 
boatbuilding industry.

SEASCAPE STAINLESS STEEL
SERVICES CC
Tony Foster
P O Box 176, Paarden Eiland, 7420, 
Cape Town
+27 21 511 7763
+27 21 510 8306
seascape@telkomsa.net
www.seascapeservices.co.za

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Polyester & Epoxy Resins, glassfibre, carbon fibre, solvents,
tools. Polyester & Epoxy Resins, glassfibre, carbon fibre, 
solvents, tools.

HARVEY COMPOSITES (PTY) LTD
Paul Wilson
P O Box 541, Eppindust, 7475, Cape Town
+27 21 368 1410
+27 21 386 0303
paulwilson@harveyscomposites.co.za
www.harveyscomposites.co.za

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 65



MARINE EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES5 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

66 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

BOAT BUILDING MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Steel merchants and welding consumables.

TRANSCAPE STEELS PTY LTD 
Chantal Riley-Stevens
26 Nourse Avenue, Epping 2, Cape Town
+27 21 534 3211
+27 21 534 5890
chantalr@transcape.co.za
www.transcapesteels.co.za

HULAMIN
+27 21 507 9100
www.hulamin.co.za

SAERTEX SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD
+27 21 862 7790
www.saertex.com

SEAPORT SUPPLY
+27 21 510 6262
www.seaport.co.za

SIKA SOUTH AFRICA
+27 31 792 6500
www.sika.co.za

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 66



MARINE EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES5 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

67THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

BOAT COVERS AND CANVAS DECK HARDWARE/RIGGING

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE: 
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Yacht hardware and accessories.

MANEX & POWER MARINE
Gary Sindler
P.O Box 173, Paarden Eiland, 7420, 
Cape Town
+27 21 511 7292
+27 21 510 1487
manex@manex.co.za
www.manex.co.za

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Aluminium yacht and yacht mast manufacturers.

G-WIND MARINE
Craig Hulbert
Box 15418, Westmead, 3608, Durban
+27 31 700 4525
+27 31 700 2908
craig@gwindustries.com
www.gwindustries.com

BOAT CARE, CHEMICALS, COATINGS, MAINTENANCE

AEROTECHNIC (PTY) LTD
+27 21 386 4360
www.aeroechnic-group.com

FIRST AFRICAN PAINTS (PTY) LTD
+27 21 851 8500
www.firstafrican.com

FOWKES BROS
+27 21 508 7503
www.fowkes.co.za

PEAK SEASON
+27 21 712 7167
www.starbrite.co.za

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 67



MARINE EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES5 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

68 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

BOAT COVERS AND CANVAS DECK HARDWARE/RIGGING

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Parasailor spinnaker, easysnuffer spinnaker snuffing chute.

PARASAILOR SA
Ian Slatem
P.O Box 657, Rondebosch, 7701, Cape Town
+27 21 689 5057
+27 86 684 3726
info@parasailor.co.za
www.parasailor.co.za

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Yacht sails, canvas and associated products.

NORTH SAILS
Rick Nankin 
P.O Box 543, Paarden Eiland, 7420, 
Cape Town
+27 21 511 2154
+27 21 510 1266
info@za.northsails.com 
www.northsails.com

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
World class sail manufacturer.

QUANTUM SAILS
Tony Strutt
491 Voortrekker Road, Maitland, 7405,
Cape Town
+27 21 593 1620
+27 21 593 1714
tony@quantumsails.co.za
www.quantumsails.co.za

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 68



MARINE EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES5 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

69THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE: 
FAX:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Electrical and mechanical installers.

CM AUTO MARINE 
Craig McLoughlin
P.O Box 2136, Silverton, 0184, Pretoria
+27 82 770 7833
marinelec@mweb.co.za

ELECTRICAL

NAME OF COMPANY:

CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Comprehensive range of sealed, semi-sealed and 
valve regulated batteries. 

DELTEC POWER DISTRIBUTORS
(PTY) LTD
Craig Jacobs (Branch Manager)
60 Marine Drive, Paarden Eiland, Cape Town
+27 21 511 1001
+27 21 511 1003
craig@deltecpower.co.za
www.deltecpower.co.za

BOAT COVERS AND CANVAS DECK HARDWARE/RIGGING

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE: 
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Builders of carbon fibre and aluminium yacht masts and spars.

SOUTHERN SPARS
Peter Shaw
P.O Box 1473, Milnerton, 7435, Cape Town
+27 21 555 3470
+27 21 555 3471
peter.shaw@southernspars.com
www.southernspars.com

HARKEN SOUTH AFRICA
+27 21 511 3244
www.harken.co.za

SOUTHERN ROPES
+27 21 448 4978
www.southernropes.com

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:54 PM  Page 69



MARINE EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES5 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

70 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Yacht electrical system design and installation.

MULTI-MARINE ELECTRICAL
Peter Swanepoel
Unit 512, Spearhead Business Park,
Montague Gardens, Cape Town
+27 21 555 2363
+27 21 555 2503
petemult@mweb.co.za

ELECTRICAL

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Electrical design, repair, insallation, commercial, domestic,
marine, car & bikes.

SAIL AND DRIVE ELECTRICS CC
Udo Hortig
26 Stella Road, Montague Gardens,
Cape Town
+27 83 449 8551
+27 86 543 3399
udo.capetown@gmail.com
www.sailanddriveelectrics.de

COASTAL MARINE IMPORTS &
EXPORTS CC
+27 21 788 4686
www.fischerpanda.co.za

OFFSHORE YACHTING SERVICES
+27 83 658 2409
offshoreyachting.co.za

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:55 PM  Page 70



MARINE EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES5 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

71THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
One of the largest 12v manufacturers in South Africa and spe-
cialise in the manufacture of lights, fridges, battery systems
and monitors. 

NATIONAL LUNA
Cobus Opperman
34 Plantation Road, East Leigh, 
Edenvale, Johannesburg
+27 11 452 5438
+27 11 452 5263
natluna@mweb.co.za
www.nationalluna.com

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Wholesale of marine electronics.

LOWRANCE SA
Lisbeth Plotz
P O Box 38393, Point, 4001, Durban
+27 31 368 6649
+27 31 368 7065
sales@lowrance.co.za
www.lowrance.co.za

ELECTRONICS

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Exclusive distributors of Garmin and GME in South Africa.

GARMIN DISTRIBUTION AFRICA
Mike Clarke
P.O Box 2587, Northriding, 2162,
Johannesburg
+27 21 788 9015
+27 21 788 7491
mike@garmin.co.za
www.garmin.co.za

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:55 PM  Page 71



MARINE EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES5 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

72 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

ELECTRONICS

GLOBAL MARINE SYSTEMS
+27 21 555 1574
www.globalmarine.co.za

SMD TELECOMMUNICATIONS
+ 27 21 511 0556
www.smd-marine.com

NAME OF COMPANY:

CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE: 
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Marine electronics, navigation, communication and safety. 

RADIO HOLLAND SOUTH AFRICA
(PTY) LTD
Andre van Rooyen
16 Paarden Eiland Road, 
Paarden Eiland, Cape Town
+27 215084700
+27 215084888
a.vanrooyen@radioholland.co.za
www.radioholland.co.za

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Manufacturer of soft furnishings for yachts.

JO FENSHAM YACHT UPHOLSTERY
Tariq Fensham
Unit 3, Porcupine Park, Lekkerwater Rd,
Sunnydale, Cape Town
+27 21 785 5244
tariq@jofensham.com
www.jofensham.com

YACHTTRIM CC
+27 21 577 4662
www.yachttrim.co.za

ANZIA UPHOLSTERS
+27 21 946 3155
info@anzia.co.za

INTERIOR FURNISHINGS

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:55 PM  Page 72



MARINE EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES5 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

73THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

SAFETY EQUIPMENT

NAME OF COMPANY:

CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Fire suppression, equipment supply and maintenance.

ADVANCED FIRE SUPPRESSION
TECHNOLOGIES
Armand Barnard
P.O Box 51389, West Beach, 7449, 
Cape Town
+27 21 557 0238
+27 21 556 7748
armand@advancedfst.co.za
www.advancedfst.co.za

MARINA AND YARD EQUIPMENT

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Floating and fixed marinas, timber decking and 
underwater surveys.

JARR MARINE
Mike Paterson
P.O Box 75, Howard Place, Pinelands,
7450, Cape Town
+27 21 786 3366
+27 21 786 3366
mike@jarrmarine.co.za
www.jarrmarine.co.za

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:55 PM  Page 73



MARINE EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES5 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

74 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

SAFETY EQUIPMENT

NAME OF COMPANY:

CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE: 
FAX:
EMAIL:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Life rafts, life jackets, survey equipment, flares, navigations, light
buoys, epirbs, fire extinguishers.

VIKING LIFE-SAVING EQUIPMENT 
SA (PTY) LTD
Eduard Jooste
P.O Box 257, Paarden Eiland, 7420, 
Cape Town
+27 21 507 5879
+27 21 507 5797
ejo@viking-life.com / www.viking-life.com

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Manufacturer of marine accessories and safety equipment.

LALIZAS MARINE RSA (PTY) LTD 
Rushdi Gasant
Unit F29, Gray Street, Paarden Eiland,
Cape Town
+27 21 510 4021
+27 21 510 4114
rsa@lalizas.co.za
www.lalizas.com

STEERING/STABILITY EQUIPMENT

NAME OF COMPANY:
CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
TELEPHONE:
EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

MAIN PRODUCTS: 
Distributor of steering systems, sail control systems 
and refrigerators.

FALX TRADING CC
Rafe Axelson
2 Beach Road, Tokai, 7945, Cape Town
+27 21 712 1787
axel@falx.co.za
www.falx.co.za

Falx

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:55 PM  Page 74



75THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

EPT SYSTEMS
16A Donnington Road, Killarney Gardens, Cape Town - Tel: +27 21 556 1991 - Fax: +27 21 556 1992

E-mail: ept.systems@iafrica.com
www.rupes.co.za

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:55 PM  Page 75



76 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

YACHT CLUBS6 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

EASTERN CAPE

ALGOA BAY YACHT CLUB
+27 41 585 4058
www.abyc.org.za
management@abyc.org.za

BUFFALO RIVER YACHT CLUB
+27 43 731 1356
www.bryc.co.za
bryc@bryc.co.za

EAST LONDON YACHT CLUB
+27 76 952 9127 
www.eastlondonyachtclub.com
mail@eastlondonyachtclub.com

GEORGE LAKE YACHT CLUB
+27 44 877 0496
www.glyc.org.za
glyc@glyc.org.za

KNYSNA YACHT CLUB
+27 44 382 5724
www.knysnayachtclub.co.za
kyc@kingsley.co.za

MOSSEL BAY YACHT AND BOAT CLUB
+27 44 690 7100
www/mbybc.co.za
info@mbybc.co.za

PORT ST. FRANCIS SKI BOAT 
& YACHT CLUB
+27 42 294 0983

REDHOUSE YACHT CLUB
+27 41 463 3566
www.ryc.org.za
committee@ryc.org.za

KWAZULU-NATAL

ALBERT FALLS YACHT CLUB
+27 82 356 5969
berrimanba@sai.co.za 

BLUFF YACHT CLUB
+27 31 466 1386
bluffyachtclub@xsinet.co.za
www.bluffyachtclub.co.za

DEFENCE YACHT CLUB
eugene.van@freemail.absa.co.za

DURBAN BOARD SAILING CLUB
+27 31 312 4430

HENLEY MIDMAR YACHT CLUB
+27 33 330 4158
info@hmyc.org.za

ISLAND SAILING CLUB
+27 31 466 1909
Iscsecretary.barnard90@gmail.com

MARITZBURG RADIO YACHT CLUB
+27 83 289 0962 
desf@telkomsa.net

POINT YACHT CLUB
+27 31 301 4787
manager@pyc.co.za
www.pyc.co.za

ROYAL NATAL YACHT CLUB
+27 82 576 9494
www.rnyc.org.za

UNIVERSITY OF NATAL YACHT CLUB – DBN
+27 83 647 2739
kirstens@polka.co.za 

ZULULAND YACHT CLUB
+27 35 788 0256
zlyc@intekom.co.za

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:55 PM  Page 76



YACHT CLUBS6 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

77THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

NORTHERN REGIONS

AEOLIANS YACHT CLUB
+27 82 880 2399
james@thoughtcapital.co.za

BENONI YACHT CLUB
+27 82 449 2892
carin@excelprojects.co.za

BOSKOP YACHT CLUB
+27 82 335 3472
sharyn@robtek.co.za

CATAMARAN CLUB
+27 13 932 2417 
www.catamaran-sailing.co.za
manager@catamaran-sailing.co.za

DENEYSVILLE AQUATIC CLUB
+27 16 371 1294
mwdac@mweb.co.za
www.dac.org.za

EMMARENTIA SAILING CLUB
+27 11 788 8068

FLORIDA YACHT CLUB
+27 83 633 9449
bbateman@za.loreal.com

FREE STATE YACHT CLUB
www.fsyclub.co.za
commodore@fsyclub.co.za

HIGHVELD SAILING CLUB
+27 82 467 0999
www.highveldsailing.co.za
info@highveldsailing.co.za

LAKE DENEYS YACHT CLUB
+27 16 371 1393
ldyc@telkomsa.net

MOUNTAIN YACHT CLUB
+27 15 293 2333
mycsports1@gmail.com

MURRAY PARK YACHT CLUB
+27 11 908 2724

NORTH VAAL RADIO SAILING CLUB
+27 11 818 5345
rkr@netactive.co.za

OLIFANTSNEK YACHT CLUB
+27 82 452 2891
sbauer@angloplat.com

PENNANT NINE YACHT CLUB
+27 11 609 3863
bruce.richards@icon.co.za

PRETORIA SAILING CLUB
www.psc.org.za
psc@sailing.org.za

SOUTHERN CROSS SAILING CLUB
+27 11 682 3270
Spring77@telkomsa.net

STILLBAAI YACHT CLUB
+27 11 435 57781
www.stilbaaiyachtclub.org.za/
commodore@stilbaaiyachtclub.org.za

SUNSET SHORES YACHT CLUB
+27 11 363 2944

TRANSVAAL YACHT CLUB
+27 12 253 1108
www.tyc.co.za
admin@tyc.co.za

VAAL CRUISING ASSOCIATION
+27 16 372 1163
jnedwards@absamail.co.za

VICTORIA LAKE CLUB
+27 11 373 6515
rwillcox@ampnet.co.za

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:55 PM  Page 77



YACHT CLUBS6 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

78 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

NORTHERN REGIONS

WITBANK YACHT AND AQUATIC CLUB
Raywyac1@mweb.co.za

WITS UNIVERSITY YACHT CLUB
+27 11 717 9417
olivierc@sport.wits.co.za

WESTERN CAPE

CANON CREEK SAILING CLUB
+27 21 531 5012 
cannonscreek@telkomsa.net

DEFENCE YACHT CLUB SA UNITIES
+27 21 408 7500

DEFENCE YACHT CLUB WP
+27 21 787 4745
rainwood@worldonline.co.za

FALSE BAY YACHT CLUB
+27 21 786 1703 
www.fbyc.co.za
admin@fbyc.co.za

FISH HOEK BEACH SAILING CLUB 
+27 72 544 5984
www.fhbsc.co.za
secretary@fhbsc.co.za

GORDONS BAY YACHT CLUB 
+27 21 856 3263 
www.gbyc.co.za
gbyc@iafrica.com

HERMANUS YACHT CLUB
+27 28 314 1420 
www.hermanusyachtclub.co.za
manager@hyc.co.za 

HOTTENTOTS HOLLAND BEACH 
SAILING CLUB 
www.hyc.co.za
designah@netactive.co.za
HOUT BAY YACHT CLUB 
+27 21 790 3110 
www.hbyc.co.za
hbyc@iafrica.com

IMPERIAL YACHT CLUB
www.iyc.co.za
imperialyachtclub@gmail.com

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:55 PM  Page 78



YACHT CLUBS6 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

79THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

WESTERN CAPE

LANGEBAAN YACHT CLUB 
+27 22 772 2466
langebaanyc@mweb.co.za

MILNERTON AQUATIC CLUB
+27 21 557 7090
www.maclub.co.za
macinfo@intekom.co.za

PORT OWEN YACHT CLUB 
+27 22 783 1406
antheacalf@yebo.co.za

ROYAL CAPE YACHT CLUB
+27 21 421 1354 
www.rcyc.co.za
info@rcyc.co.za

SA AIRFORCE SAILING CLUB 
+27 21 508 6220 
errolking@mweb.co.za

SALDANHA BAY YACHT CLUB 
+27 22 714 0884
www.sbyc.co.za
sbyc@imaginet.co.za

THEEWATER SPORTS CLUB 
+27 28 840 1334
www.theewaters.co.za
info@theewaters.co.za

UNIVERSITY OF CAPE TOWN 
YACHT CLUB 
+27 21 650 3564
sportsclubs.uct.ac.za/yacht
kerr.rogers@uct.ac.za

UNIVERSITY OF STELLENBOSCH 
YACHT CLUB
+27 21 808 4679
ckvn@sun.ac.za

VOGELVLEIYACHT CLUB
+27 21 553 3999
sailing@vyc.co.za
www.vyc.co.za

WORCESTER YACHT CLUB 
+27 23 343 2877
www.wyc.co.za
wyc@telkomsa.net

ZEEKOEVLEI CLUB
+27 21 705 3373
www.zyc.co.za
zvyc@iafrica.com

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:55 PM  Page 79



80 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:55 PM  Page 80



INDEX7 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

81THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

Ace Boating..............................................................43
Action Yachting (Pty) Ltd..........................................58
Advanced Fire Suppression Technologies ..............73
Aegir Yacht Management ........................................59
Aeolians Yacht Club ................................................77
Aerotechnic (Pty) Ltd ................................................67
African Angler ..........................................................52
African Cats Yacht Manufacturers ..........................48
Afri-Cat Marine ........................................................43
Albert Falls Yacht Club ............................................76 
Algoa Bay Yacht Club ..............................................76
AMT Composites......................................................63
Anzia Upholsters ......................................................72
Atlantic Yachting......................................................53

Bavaria Boats ..........................................................60
Bizevents ..................................................................57
Benoni Yacht Club ....................................................77
Blue Peter Marine ....................................................50
Bluff Yacht Club ......................................................76
Boaters Paradise ......................................................63
Boating Dynamix ....................................................7
Boating World ..........................................................41
Boskop Yacht Club ..................................................77
Bongers Marine cc ..................................................48
Buffalo River Yacht Club ..........................................76

Canon Creek Sailing Club ........................................78
Cape Town Rubber Company (Pty) Ltd ....................63
Cape Town Sailing Academy ..................................52
Catamaran Club........................................................77
Caudwell Marine......................................................61
C-Dynamics cc..........................................................64
Central Boating ........................................................64
City of Cape Town ....................................................51

CM Auto Marine ......................................................69
Coastal Marine Imports & Exports cc......................70
Corporate Management Associates cc ..................50
Creative Events ........................................................58
Cruiser Cats (Pty) Ltd ............................................8
Cruise iQ ..................................................................57
Crusoe Craft & Marine ..........................................9
Custom Marine ........................................................43

Damen Shipyards Cape Town (Pty) Ltd....................38
Dansea Marine Surveying and Consulting ..............50
David Abromowitz & Associates (Pty) Ltd ..............60
Dean Catamarans ....................................................43
Defence Yacht Club..................................................76
Defence Yacht Club SA Unities ..............................78
Defence Yacht Club WP ..........................................78
Deltec Power Distributors (Pty) Ltd ..................10
Deneysville Aquatic Club ........................................77
Department of Trade and Industry (Dti) ..................51
Durban Board Sailing Club ......................................76
Du Toit Yacht Design cc ..........................................50

East London Yacht Club ..........................................76
Emmarentia Sailing Club ........................................77
EPT Systems ............................................................64

Falcon Inflatables (Pty) Ltd ......................................40
False Bay College Boat Building Academy..............52
False Bay Yacht Club................................................78
Falx Trading cc..........................................................74
First African Paints (Pty) Ltd ....................................67
Fish Hoek Beach Sailing Club ..................................78
Florida Yacht Club ....................................................77
Fowkes Bros ............................................................67
Free State Yacht Club ..............................................77

B

D

E

F
C

A

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:55 PM  Page 81



INDEX7 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

82 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

Garmin Distribution Africa ......................................71
Gecat Marine ........................................................11
Gemini Evo ............................................................12
George Lake Yacht Club ..........................................76
Global Marine Systems ..........................................72
Gordons Bay Yacht Club ..........................................78
G-Wind Marine ........................................................67

Harken South Africa ................................................69
Harvey Composites (Pty) Ltd ....................................65
Henley Midmar Yacht Club ......................................76
Hermanus Yacht Club ..............................................78
Highveld Sailing Club ..............................................77
Hottentots Holland Beach Sailing Club ..................78
Hout Bay Yacht Club ................................................78
Hulamin ....................................................................66

IDC............................................................................51
Impact Exhibitions....................................................58
Imperial Yacht Club ..................................................78
Indigo Yacht Management ......................................60
Island Sailing Club ..................................................76
Isogenix Dry Ice Blast Cleaning (Pty) Ltd ................59
ITAC ..........................................................................51
Izivunguvungu Sailing School ..................................53

Jacobs Bros Boatbuilders ........................................43
Jarr Marine ..............................................................73

Jaz Marine ............................................................13
Jo Fensham Yacht Upholstery............................14
Johnson Crane Hire ................................................54

Keith Davies Naval Architecture ............................50
Knysna Yacht Club ..................................................76
Knysna Yacht Company ......................................15
Kobus Naval Design ................................................50

Lake Deneys Yacht Club ..........................................77
Lalizas Marine RSA (Pty) Ltd....................................74
Langebaan Yacht Club..............................................79
Lea Cranes................................................................54
Leisure Boating ........................................................52
Lomar Marine ..........................................................40
Lowrance SA ............................................................71

Magson Motor Marine ............................................43
Mallards Marine ......................................................60
Manex & Power Marine ..........................................67
MERSETA ................................................................51
Maritzburg Radio Yacht Club ..................................76
Matrix Yachts (Pty) Ltd ........................................16
Maverick Yachts ..................................................17
Megafreight Services (Pty) Ltd ................................54
Milnerton Aquatic Club............................................79
Mountain Yacht Club ..............................................77
Mossel Bay Yacht and Boat Club ............................76
Multi-Marine Electrical............................................70
Murray Park Yacht Club ..........................................77

G

K

L

M

H

I

J

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:55 PM  Page 82



INDEX7 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

83THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

National Luna ........................................................18
Nautic Africa ............................................................38
Naval Africa Design cc ............................................50
Nexus Catamarans ..............................................19
North Sails ..............................................................68
North Vaal Radio Sailing Club ................................77

Ocean 7 ....................................................................60
Ocean Sailing Academy ..........................................53
Offshore Yachting ....................................................70
Olifantsnek Yacht Club ............................................77
Olopsant Design ......................................................50

Pacer Yachts ............................................................45
Parasailor SA............................................................68
Peak Season ............................................................67
Pennisula Power Products ......................................61
Pennant Nine Yacht Club ........................................77
Plastics Federation of South Africa ........................53
Point Yacht Club ......................................................76
Port Owen Boatyard cc ............................................59
Port Owen Yacht Club ..............................................79
Port St. Francis Ski Boat & Yacht Club ....................76
Prestige Magazine ..................................................52
Pretoria Sailing Club ................................................77
Professional Yachtmasters Training ........................53
Pronto Clearing cc ....................................................55
Provincial Government of the Western Cape ..........51

Quantum Sails ......................................................20

Radio Holland South Africa (Pty) Ltd ......................72
Redhouse Yacht Club ..............................................76
Rhino Marine Products ......................................21
Robertson and Caine............................................22
Royal Cape Catamarans ......................................23
Royal Cape Yacht Club ............................................79
Royal Natal Yacht Club ............................................76

SA Airforce Sailing Club ..........................................79
Saertex South Africa (Pty) Ltd..................................66
Sail and Drive Electrics cc ......................................70
Sailing Magazine ....................................................52
Saldanha Bay Yacht Club ........................................79
SAMSA ....................................................................51
Scape Yachts............................................................48
Scott Bader ..............................................................65
Seaport Supply ........................................................66
Seascape Stainless Steel Services cc ....................65
Signature Power Systems........................................61
Sika South Africa ....................................................66
Small Enterprise Development Agency (SEDA) ......51
SMD Telecommunications ......................................72
SMG Multihull South Africa ..............................24
Southern Cross Sailing Club ....................................77
South African Sailing ..............................................51
Southern Power Products (Pty) Ltd ..........................61
Southern Ropes........................................................69
Southern Spars Cape Town ................................25
Southern Wind Shipyard (Pty) Ltd ....................26
Sovereign Inflatables ..............................................40
Stillbaai Yacht Club..................................................77
Stealth Yachts (Pty) Ltd ......................................27
St Francis Marine ................................................28
Sunset Shores Yacht Club........................................77

0

P

Q

R

S

N

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:55 PM  Page 83



INDEX7 CTBi MEMBERS DIRECTORY

84 THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012

Tag Yachts South Africa (Pty) Ltd ......................29
Tallie Marine (Pty) Ltd ........................................30
Tamarix Marine cc....................................................61
Target Cranes ..........................................................55
Target Rigging ..........................................................55
The Aqua Mall..........................................................43
Theewater Sports Club ............................................79
Transcape Steels Pty Ltd..........................................66
Transvaal Yacht Club................................................77
Tru Yachts ................................................................47
Tui Marine ................................................................60
Two Oceans Marine Manufacturing ................31

University of Cape Town Yacht Club........................79
University of Natal Yacht Club – DBN ....................76
University of Stellenbosch Yacht Club ....................79

Vaal Cruising Association ........................................77
Veecraft Marine cc ..............................................32
Vetus SA ..................................................................61
Victoria Lake Club ....................................................77
Viking Life-Saving Equipment SA (Pty) Ltd ..............74
Voyage Yachts ..........................................................48

Watercraft ................................................................40
Water Toys ..............................................................40
Waterworld ..............................................................60
Wayne Robertson Yachts cc ....................................48
We are Sailing ........................................................57
WESGRO ..................................................................51
Whisper Boatbuilding Academy ..............................53
Witbank Yacht and Aquatic Club ............................78
Wits University Yacht Club ......................................78
Worcester Yacht Club ..............................................79
World Sports (Pty) Ltd ..............................................51

Yacht Haulers ..........................................................55
Yacht Technology ....................................................50
Yachttrim cc..............................................................72

Zeekoevlei Club........................................................79
Zululand Yacht Club ................................................76

Y

Z

T

U

V

W

SABI2012 CTBi Listing D7  9/13/11  5:55 PM  Page 84



SABI2011 Inside Cover Final  9/13/11  11:16 AM  Page 1



THE SOUTH AFRICAN BOATBUILDING INDUSTRY GUIDE 2012
info@sabbex.co.za  |  www.sabbex.co.za

P.O. Box 51468, V&A Waterfront, Cape Town 8002
Tel: +27 +21 418 5034
Fax: +27 +21 418 5094
Email: info@ctbi.co.za
Website: www.ctbi.co.za

T
H

E
 S

O
U

T
H

 A
F

R
IC

A
N

 B
O

AT
B

U
ILD

IN
G

 IN
D

U
S

T
R

Y
 G

U
ID

E
2012

SABI2011 Front Cover Final  9/13/11  11:13 AM  Page 1


